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114.50mm
104mm

80mm

38mm

26.50mm

60.50mm

Mounting 
Centres

Cable Entry

Prism Wall Up / Down Light

AQL-601

Model AQL-601

PRODUCT FAMILY AQL-601 Series

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL Cast Aluminium & Powder Coat

CABLE Terminal Block

IP RATING IP65

WARRANTY 3 Year Aqualux Warranty

BODY COLOUR Black (A2) / White (A8)

CONTROL GEAR 24V DC / 240V

RATED POWER 14W

NOMINAL LUMENS 1230 lm

CCT / COLOUR 3000K / 700mA

OPTICAL 70°

CRI 80

DIMMING PWM 10V Dimming / No Dimming 240V
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INTRODUCTION

Multiple selections are possible.

VARIANT CODES

AQL-601-A2-B0143070T 

AQL-601-A2-F0143070T 

AQL-601-A8-B0143070T 

AQL-601-A8-F0143070T 


